Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Ellewitt

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

30.08.23
13.09.23
11.10.23
08.11.23
29.11.23
13.12.23
10.01.24
31.01.24
10.04.24
24.04.24
15.05.24
29.05.24
12.06.24

3B

3B

3B

3B

3B

3B

3B

3B

3B

3B

3B

3B

3B

Voll Daneben
Voll Daneben
Voll Daneben
Voll Daneben
Voll Daneben
Voll Daneben
Voll Daneben
Voll Daneben
Voll Daneben
Voll Daneben
Voll Daneben
Voll Daneben
Voll Daneben

LobStars 1

26 geht immer
Pappler

Die Schmuggler
Freetimer

Die Gehemmten
Poppy Darter
Monacooo
Glashitter SV 1
Wandsbeker Bulls
Freezers
Express Fighter
Hummel Darts

Stand: 31.01.2026

Voll Daneben



