

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Ellewitt

Mi	30.08.23	3B	Voll Daneben	-	LobStars 1	
Mi	13.09.23	3B	Voll Daneben	-	26 geht immer	
Mi	11.10.23	3B	Voll Daneben	-	Pappler	
Mi	08.11.23	3B	Voll Daneben	-	Die Schmuggler	
Mi	29.11.23	3B	Voll Daneben	-	Freetimer	Stand: 31.01.2026
Mi	13.12.23	3B	Voll Daneben	-	Die Gehemmten	
Mi	10.01.24	3B	Voll Daneben	-	Poppy Darter	
Mi	31.01.24	3B	Voll Daneben	-	Monacooo	
Mi	10.04.24	3B	Voll Daneben	-	Glashütter SV 1	Voll Daneben
Mi	24.04.24	3B	Voll Daneben	-	Wandsbeker Bulls	
Mi	15.05.24	3B	Voll Daneben	-	Freezers	
Mi	29.05.24	3B	Voll Daneben	-	Express Fighter	
Mi	12.06.24	3B	Voll Daneben	-	Hummel Darts	